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1 U8 Ward U8 Harrell FIELD U8 1:45 PM

2 U8 Wyss U8 Hutchison FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 22 Mar 2009

3 U8 Hutchison U8 Clark FIELD U8 1:45 PM

4 U8 Harrell U8 Wyss FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 29 Mar 2009

5 U8 Wyss U8 Ward FIELD U8 1:45 PM

6 U8 Clark U8 Harrell FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 05 Apr 2009

7 U8 Harrell U8 Hutchison FIELD U8 1:45 PM

8 U8 Ward U8 Clark FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 19 Apr 2009

9 U8 Clark U8 Wyss FIELD U8 1:45 PM

10 U8 Hutchison U8 Ward FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 26 Apr 2009

11 U8 Harrell U8 Ward FIELD U8 1:45 PM

12 U8 Hutchison U8 Wyss FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 03 May 2009

13 U8 Clark U8 Hutchison FIELD U8 1:45 PM

14 U8 Wyss U8 Harrell FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 10 May 2009

15 U8 Ward U8 Wyss FIELD U8 1:45 PM

16 U8 Harrell U8 Clark FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 17 May 2009

17 U8 Hutchison U8 Harrell FIELD U8 1:45 PM

18 U8 Clark U8 Ward FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 24 May 2009

19 U8 Wyss U8 Clark FIELD U8 1:45 PM

20 U8 Ward U8 Hutchison FIELD U8 2:30 PM

Sunday, 31 May 2009
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